Azusa Reads/Writes/Counts Tutor Work Schedule — 2013-2014

Fall 2013 Semester:

Tues., September 3™ — orientation for all returning tutors

Mon., September 9" - first week of work for returning tutors only

Sat., September 14™ — training for all tutors at Azusa City Library

Mon., September 16™ — first week of work for new tutors (second week of work for returning tutors)
Wed., October 9" — APU Study Day holiday (no work for tutors)

Mon., October 14" — Azusa City Library closed for Columbus Day holiday (no work for tutors)
Mon., November 11" — Azusa City Library closed for Veteran’s Day holiday (no work for tutors)
Tues., November 26™ — last day of work for tutors for the fall semester

Wed., November 27" — Thurs., November 28" — APU Thanksgiving holiday (no work for tutors)
Mon., December 2™ — Fri., December 6" — APU “Dead Week” (no work for tutors)

Mon., December 9" — Fri., December 13" — APU Finals Week (no work for tutors)

Mon., December 16" — Fri., January 10" — APU Winter Break (no work for tutors)

Spring 2014 Semester:

Mon., January 13" — first week of work for returning tutors only

Sat., January 18" — training for all tutors at Azusa City Library

Mon., January 20" — Azusa City Library closed for MLK holiday (no work for tutors)

Tues., January 21% — first week of work for new tutors (second week of work for returning tutors)
Mon., February 17" — Azusa City Library closed for President’s Day holiday (no work for tutors)
Wed., March 5" — APU Common Day of Learning (no work for tutors)

Mon., March 10" — Fri., March 14" — APU Mid-Semester holiday (no work for tutors)

Wed., April 16" — last day of work for tutors for the spring semester

Thurs., April 17" — Year End Celebration at Azusa City Library

Mon., April 21 — Fri., April 25" — APU “Dead Week” (no work for tutors)

Mon., April 28" — Fri., May 2" — APU Finals Week (no work for tutors)

Note: all dates are subject to change; please contact APU Program Manager for inquiries (626-815-6000 ext. 2842)



